
Name: ______________________________________________   

2013 District III Livestock Skill-a-thon 

Intermediate & Senior Card 

Instructions: For each item, use the list on the table to choose the letter that indicates your 

answer. Use capital letters and write neatly. Not all possible answers will be used. 

Picture 

Number 

Breed Name 

(Letter) 

Origin of Breed 

(Letter) 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

Breeds Identification 

Score:____________ 

(1 point each) 

Picture 

Number 

Equipment ID 

(Letter) 

Use 

(Letter) 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

Equipment Identification 

Score:____________ 

(1 point each) 


